Incident Date

4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

Report Number
RMP22-002542
RMP22-002543
RMP22-002544
RMP22-002545
RMP22-002546
RMP22-002547
RMP22-002548

RMP22-002549

RMP22-002550

RMP22-002551

RMP22-002552

RMP22-002553

RMP22-002554
RMP22-002555

RMP22-002556
RMP22-002557
RMP22-002558

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4734 ARBOR DR

3200 SQUIBB AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1900 GOLF RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD
WILK/EUCL

APPROX LOC: 5001
ALGONQUIN PKWY
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EO EUCL/WILKE

0 BLK CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALG IFO LOWES

LAT: <42.098407> LONG:

<-88.024306>
1663 ALGONQUIN RD

3615 KIRCHOFF RD
4704 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

BATTERY
MISSING JUVENILE
PARKING COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/4/2022 7:15:21 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

RMP22-002559
RMP22-002560

RMP22-002561

RMP22-002562
RMP22-002563
RMP22-002564
RMP22-002565

RMP22-002566

RMP22-002567
RMP22-002568
RMP22-002569
RMP22-002570

RMP22-002571
RMP22-002572

RMP22-002573

RMP22-002574

1470 GOLF RD
900 E PALATINE RD

1100 N SMITH ST

2901 CENTRAL RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4726 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2300 CAMPBELL ST
2600 MARTIN LN
4710 ARBOR DR
2604 GEORGE ST

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

2121 EUCLID AVE
1301 MEIJER DR

2603 ARROWWOOD LN
2508 ALGONQUIN RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:4800
ALGONQUIN PKWY

ALARM
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
THEFT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
EXPOSURE

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
ALARM

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
RECKLESS DRIVING

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

4/4/2022 7:15:21 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/1/2022

4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022

RMP22-002575

RMP22-002576

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:104
YARROW CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/4/2022 7:15:21 AM



