



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/1/2022	RMP22-002542	4734 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002543	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002544	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002545	1900 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002546	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002547	WILK/EUCL	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/1/2022	RMP22-002548	APPROX LOC: 5001 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002549	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002550	EO EUCL/WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/1/2022	RMP22-002551	0 BLK CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR	PREMISES CHECK	
4/1/2022	RMP22-002552	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022		APPROX LOC:5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002553	ALG IFO LOWES	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/1/2022		LAT: <42.098407> LONG: <-88.024306>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002554	1663 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002555	3615 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022		4704 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002556	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002557	2901 CENTRAL RD	MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002558	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/1/2022	RMP22-002559	1470 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002560	900 E PALATINE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002561	1100 N SMITH ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002562	2901 CENTRAL RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002563	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002564	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002565	4726 ARBOR DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002566	ALGONQUIN RD / MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022		2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/1/2022	RMP22-002567	2600 MARTIN LN	INFO	
4/1/2022	RMP22-002568	4710 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002569	2604 GEORGE ST	EXPOSURE	CITATION ISSUED
4/1/2022	RMP22-002570	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002571	2121 EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022	RMP22-002572	1301 MEIJER DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/1/2022		2603 ARROWWOOD LN	ALARM	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022		2508 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/1/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002573	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/1/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/1/2022	RMP22-002574	4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/1/2022		APPROX LOC:4800 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/1/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022		PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	SPECIAL	
4/1/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/1/2022		APPROX LOC:104 YARROW CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002575	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/1/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/1/2022	RMP22-002576	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT